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Appendix 3



REFERENCE TRADING AS ADDRESS ACTIVITY Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

2024/01598/LAPR Parks Kitchen 

210 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RA 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
11:00:00 - 00:00:00 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 00:00:00 

Sale of 
Alcohol On 
and Off the 
Premises 

11:00:00 - 00:00:00 

2024/01665/LAPR 
Kings 

Convenience 
Store 

230 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RA 

Sale of 
Alcohol Off 

the Premises 
08:00:00 - 23:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
22:30:00 

2022/01673/LAPR Tusk Cafe 

232 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RF 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
12:00:00 - 21:30:00 

2025/00986/LAPR Indian Zing 

236 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RF 

Sale of 
Alcohol On 
and Off the 
Premises 

10:00:00 - 23:00:00 
12:00:00 - 
22:30:00 

2021/01001/LAPR 
Base Face 

Pizza 

300 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RR 

Sale of 
Alcohol On 
and Off the 
Premises 

12:00:00 - 22:00:00 12:00:00 - 22:30:00 
12:00:00 - 
22:00:00 

2022/01330/LAPR 
Saffron 

Supermarket 

248 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0SP 

Sale of 
Alcohol Off 

the Premises 
08:00:00 - 23:00:00 

2024/00373/LAPR   

268 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0SP 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
10:00:00 - 00:00:00 12:00:00 - 

23:30:00 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

  
  
  

23:00:00 - 00:00:00   



Sale of 
Alcohol Off 

the Premises 
13:00:00 - 23:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
23:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
22:00:00 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
10:00:00 - 00:00:00 

11:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

2019/01883/LAPR 
Lowiczanka 
Restaurant - 

First Floor 

238 - 246 
King Street 

London 
W6 0RF 

Performance 
of Live Music 10:00:00 - 23:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
01:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
23:00:00 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
10:00:00 - 23:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
01:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
23:00:00 

Performance 
of a Play 

10:00:00 - 00:00:00 
10:00:00 - 
01:30:00 

10:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 23:30:00 
23:00:00 - 
00:30:00 

23:00:00 - 
01:30:00 

23:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

Regulated 
Entertainment 
for Private Use 

00:00:00 - 00:00:00 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
10:00:00 - 23:00:00 10:00:00 - 

00:00:00 
10:00:00 - 
01:00:00 

10:00:00 - 
23:00:00 

2017/01743/LAPR Cashew Tree 

202 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RA 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 00:00:00 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
10:00:00 - 22:00:00 

2024/02118/LAPR Pho District 

216 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RA 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
12:00:00 - 23:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
22:00:00 

2016/00787/LAPR 
WP Fish X 

Chips 

262 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0SP 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
11:00:00 - 23:00:00 

2013/00144/LAPR 
Pizza Hut 
Delivery 

284 - 286 
King Street 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 00:30:00 



London 
W6 0SP 

2021/00819/LAPR Drink Eat Ltd 

198 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RA 

Sale of 
Alcohol On 
and Off the 
Premises 

09:00:00 - 23:00:00 

2011/00740/LAPR 
Potli 

Restaurant 

319-321 King 
Street 

London 
W6 9NH 

Exhibition of a 
Film 

12:00:00 - 00:00:00 12:00:00 - 01:00:00 
12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

Performance 
of Live Music 

12:00:00 - 00:00:00 12:00:00 - 01:00:00 
12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 00:00:00 23:00:00 - 01:00:00   

Sale of 
Alcohol On 
and Off the 
Premises 

10:00:00 - 00:00:00 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 
10:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

2013/00007/LAPR 
Shilpa Indian 

Restaurant 

206 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0RA 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
10:00:00 - 00:00:00 

11:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

2024/01941/LAPR 
Premier Inn 

Hammersmith 

255 King 
Street 

London 
W6 9LU 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
00:00:00 - 00:00:00 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 00:30:00 
23:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

Regulated 
Entertainment 
for Private Use 

00:00:00 - 00:00:00 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
10:00:00 - 00:00:00 

11:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

2022/00277/LAPR Flame & Fire 
303 - 305 

King Street 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
11:00:00 - 00:00:00 11:00:00 - 01:00:00 

11:00:00 - 
00:00:00 



London 
W6 9NH 

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
11:00:00 - 23:00:00 11:00:00 - 00:00:00 

11:00:00 - 
23:00:00 

2023/01804/LAPR Go Mezza 

286 King 
Street 

London 
W6 0SP 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

  
00:00:00 - 
01:00:00 

00:00:00 - 
01:00:00 

  

2024/01607/LAPR Oriental King 

Ground Floor 
Front And 
Basement 
278 King 

Street 
London 
W6 0SP 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
10:00:00 - 00:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

Sale of 
Alcohol On 
and Off the 
Premises 

10:00:00 - 00:00:00 
11:00:00 - 
00:00:00 

12:00:00 - 
23:30:00 

2005/05662/LAPR 
Thaismile 

Supermarket 

283 - 287 
King Street 

London 
W6 9NH 

Sale of 
Alcohol Off 

the Premises 
08:00:00 - 22:00:00 

2023/01667/LAPR   

291 - 293 
King Street 

London 
W6 9NH 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
  11:00:00 - 23:30:00   

Late Night 
Refreshment 

  23:00:00 - 23:30:00   

Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
11:00:00 - 23:00:00 11:00:00 - 23:30:00 

11:00:00 - 
23:00:00 

2021/00067/LAPR Tesco Express 

327 - 343 
King Street 

London 
W6 9NH 

Sale of 
Alcohol Off 

the Premises 
07:00:00 - 23:00:00 

2008/00547/LAPR 
Lounge And 
Restaurant 

270 - 272 
King Street 

London 
W6 0SP 

Playing of 
Recorded 

Music 
07:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Late Night 
Refreshment 

23:00:00 - 01:00:00 



Sale of 
Alcohol On the 

Premises 
11:30:00 - 00:00:00 11:30:00 - 01:00:00 

 


